A.C.C.A.C.V. - La Michel Grain
PARCOURS - 80 km - samedi 14 mai 2011

Classement général

moyenne du vainqueur : 39,4 km/h
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Dossard NOM

462 GUIET

403 ARTAUD
469 TILLET

452 BOUILLAC
369 DEBORDE
464 PASCAULT
390 DARDILLAC
449 CORMIER
367 BONNIN
447 CHANSIGAUD
414 LECLAIRE
323 GUILLON
415 GESTRAUD
416 ROUSSEAU
341 GOUJON
401 BOUCHET
451 DESHAIS
395 METIVIER
393 QUERAT
467 BECHU
443 COURTOIS
375 SABOURIN
470 HOUACINE
417 MARQUET
439 DURAND
396 CHOLLET
440 PUYGRENIER

Prénom
DAVID
CLAUDE
GILLES
FRANCK
DAMIEN
FLORENT
ALAIN
JONATHAN
REMI
PIERRE
JEANY
LAURENT
JACQUES
ROBIN
YVES
ROMAIN
JULIEN
FREDERIC
JEAN PAUL
SEBASTIEN
PATRICK
JOEL
AREZKI
GUILLAUME
DOMINIQUE
ROMAIN
STEPHANE

Temps  catégorie/sexe

02:01:35 B
02:01:37 E
02:01:39 C
02:01:41 C
02:01:43 B
02:01:46 A
02:03:26 C
02:03:51 B
02:03:53 A
02:03:54 B
02:03:57 C
02:03:58 C
02:04:00 E
02:04:01 z
02:04:02 D
02:04:04 A
02:04:06 A
02:04:07 C
02:04:10 D
02:04:11 B
02:04:13 C
02:04:33 C
02:04:35 C
02:04:38 B
02:04:49 D
02:04:52 A
02:04:56 C

H
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class Cat Club

1
1 U.S.A. Toulouges FFC
1
2
2 A.C. Neuville UFO
1 naintre
3 U.C. Confolentaise UFO
3 CULTURE VELO
2 A.C. Neuville UFO
4
4 VC.Challandais FFC
5 CAP. Cyclosport UFO
2 C.C.St Claudais UFO
1 U.C.C. Vivonne FFC
1 Cycle Amicale Civraisien UFO
3 NON Licencié
4
6 E.C.St Aignan Noyers FFC
2 C.A.Civraisien UFO
5 ACIPL
7
8 A.C. Neuville UFO
9 CC VERVANT
6
3
5 NON Licencié
10



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

389 LE DREAU
371 DELAGE

463 PASCAULT
468 MAYNARD
334 BOISSIER
387 CHASSERIAUD
406 BROUSSE
448 CAZES

441 THOUVENIN
376 BOUCHERON
345 PICHEREAU
372 DESROCHE
378 LOUETTE
453 CHALOPIN
346 MARTY

374 LOMBARD
358 PERROT

423 SORIA

461 GUYONNET
310 KLEINPOORT
394 PICHON

319 MARECHAL
366 ANGOUMOIS
388 MERCIER
324 CAUCHY
438 GRAPPIN
432 STENE

305 DALLAY

434 LE COUSTER
326 ABELLARD
400 DUBIN

339 LAFON

450 BEAULIEU

ALAIN
ANTHONY
ALAIN
ALEXANDRE
PHILIPPE
BENOIT
JEAN CLAUDE
JEROME
DAVID
CHRISTOPHE
STEPHANE
JACKY
VINCENT
PHILIPPE
DANIEL
MICKAEL
JACKIE
STEPHANE
THIERRY
JERRY
STHEPHANE
ERIC

YANN
CYRILLE
ALEXANDRE
CHRISTIAN
ISAAC
MICHEL
SEBASTIEN
JEAN MICHEL
MICHEL
GERARD
PHILIPPE

02:04:57 D
02:05:01 C
02:05:04 D
02:05:05 C
02:05:12 D
02:05:14 C
02:05:28 D
02:05:31 C
02:05:34 B
02:05:41 C
02:05:45 C
02:05:49 C
02:05:51 C
02:07:38 C
02:07:56 E
02:07:59 C
02:08:24 D
02:10:09 B
02:10:10 D
02:11:40 C
02:13:41 C
02:14:53 C
02:14:55 B
02:14:56 B
02:15:20 A
02:15:21 E
02:15:23 E
02:15:24 E
02:15:26 B
02:15:27 D
02:15:28 C
02:15:30 E
02:15:31 D
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4 AS.P.T.T. Poitiers UFO
11 A.C. Neuville UFO
5
12
6 Cyclosport Val de Claise UFO
13 Roue Guataise le Gua UFO
7 Cyclo St Julien L'Ars FFCT
14
7
15 U.A.la Rochefoucault FFC
16 L.C.D.la Clouére UFO
17 A.C. Neuville UFO
18 Cycle Poitevin FFC
19 NON Licencié
3 R.L. Charentaise UFO
20 A.C. Neuville UFO
8 VCM
8
9 as mignaloux
21 NON Licencié
22 NON Licencié
23 CAP. Cyclosport UFO
9 A.C. Neuville UFO
10 E.C.S Fontevrault UFO
6 CAP. Cyclosport UFO
4
5
6 A.S.P.T.T. Poitiers UFO
11
10
24 Cyclo Club Jaunay Clan UFO
7 NON Licencié
11



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

436 GUILLERMET
444 MARTIN
347 GIRARD
458 LOISEL
353 VILA - CHA
409 BOUHET
454 LEROUX
320 AUBRAY
349 GUILLET
313 PAIN

312 MANEM
405 PICARD 2
350 POUGET
329 CAUCHY
408 CRESPIN
308 PERILLAUD
418 THAUVIN
392 ZUGMEYER
399 KERDREUX
317 CAZAS

343 PAILLAT
327 FREUCHET
435 ABONNEAU
412 COMPAIN
348 DEMELLIER
356 GUERARD
373 GAUTREAU
302 ROBIN

446 BREUIL
426 FERRY

304 ROGE

314 HAISE

433 MOISDON

GILLES
JACKY
LUC
THIERRY
CEDRIC
FABRICE

JEAN MICHEL

THIERRY
JEANNICK
JOEL
MICHEL
BERNARD

JEAN JACQUES

MARC
DESIRE
XAVIER
JEROME
BERNARD
YANN

JEAN PIERRE
JAMES
PHILIPPE
CHRISTIAN
SEBASTIEN
JEAN PIERRE
ERIC
SEBASTIEN
JACKY
FABRICE
MICHEL
JEAN GUY
MICHEL
YANNICK

02:15:34 D
02:15:36 E
02:15:38 E
02:15:40 B
02:15:41 A
02:15:48 B
02:15:57 C
02:16:01 C
02:16:10 D
02:16:13 C
02:16:17 E
02:16:19 D
02:16:25 D
02:16:29 D
02:16:49 D
02:16:56 B
02:16:59 B
02:19:03 C
02:24:01 B
02:24:07 E
02:24:08 E
02:25:08 D
02:25:13 E
02:25:18 B
02:25:19 E
02:26:55 C
02:26:58 C
02:27:07 E
02:28:05 C
02:28:06 E
02:28:07 E
02:28:09 C
02:28:11 D
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12 WST TEAM
8
9 V.S.du Canton de Beauvoir
12
7 Club Cyclo Roumaziéres UFO
13 NON Licencié
25
26 V.C. Blancois UFO
13 Team Cycliste Angerien UFO
27 Gouex Sportif Cycliste UFO
10 Cycle Poitevin UFO
14 A.C.Chatellerault FFC
15 NON Licencié
16 CAP. Cyclosport UFO
17 Foyer C. des Ecoles P. Yze
14 U.A.la Rochefoucault FFC
15
28 V.C.Blancois UFO
16 NON Licencié
11 V.C.St Thomas Conac UFO
12 U.V.C. Couhé UFO
18 U.C.C. Vivonne FFC
13 Cyclo.T.Poitevins. FFCT
17 NON Licencié
14 Pédale St Florentaise UFO
29 Cycle Poitevin FFC
30 A.C. Neuville UFO
15 U.V.C. Couhé UFO
31
16
17 Avenir Cycliste Etaulais UFO
32 Cycle Poitevin FFC
19



94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

322 STEPHAN
410 MONDOUX
336 ANTIGNY
344 GROLLIER
377 CECCHIN
355 REYNES
338 OLIVIER
357 JOUBERT
307 GRANET
386 MESMIN
382 LURGO
445 TEXIER

455 METAIS
301 PERAT

385 GOURSAUD
363 MILORD
465 LALIGNE
333 TRANCHANT
340 HENAULT
311 MARTIN
360 BLANCHET
361 BRAULT
381 MOREAU
437 LAGOUTTE
362 MERY

391 JEANNETON
456 DUPUIS
342 MONCREIFFE
306 CARBAIN
430 DOYEN

429 COFFIN
411 CLOCHARD
352 REISS

YVES
MICHEL
ANDRE
JEAN LUC
JACQUES
JEAN
CLAUDE
FREDERIC
CHRISTIAN
MIGUEL
JEAN LOUIS
DAMIEN
DIDIER
DANIEL
JEAN PAUL
SYLVIE
BERNARD
ALAIN
JEAN PIERRE
DOMINIQUE
RAYMOND
MICHEL
JACQUES
ALAIN
JEAN CLAUDE
BERNARD
BERNARD
PETER
SERGE
PIERRETTE
JEAN LUC
PIERRE
JEAN PAUL

02:28:13 E
02:28:14
02:28:15
02:28:17
02:28:19
02:28:23
02:28:24
02:28:34
02:28:35
02:29:33
02:29:35
02:29:35
02:29:37
02:29:50
02:29:51 D
02:29:54 W2 F
02:29:55 E
02:29:58 D
02:30:00 E
02:31:47 C
02:31:49 E
02:31:54 E
02:34:44 D
02:35:21 C
02:35:24 E
02:35:27 C
02:37:33 E
02:37:35 D
02:37:37 D
02:39:34 W3 F
02:39:36 D H

02:40:20B H

02:42:51 C H
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18 PL.Paul Bert Tours FFC
20
19 Foyer C. des Ecoles P. Yze
21 U.V.C. Couhé UFO
20 Foyer C. des Ecoles P. Yze
21 NON Licencié
22 NON Licencié
22 NON Licencié
23 Cyclo. C. D'exideuil/Vienne
18 NON Licencié
24 U.C.Castelnovienne UFO
19 Mettray VTT UFO
23
25 NON Licencié
24 A.Laique Bretagne UFO
1 Foyer C. des Ecoles P. Yze
26 acrr
25 Cyclosport Val de Claise UFO
27 Foyer C. des Ecoles P. Yze
33 V. Naintré FFC
28 Ass A.C. le petit Pressigny
29 Foyer C. des Ecoles P. Yze
26 U.C.Castelnovienne UFO
34
30 Foyer C. des Ecoles P. Yze
35 V.C.Blancois UFO
31
27 U.V.C. Couhé UFO
28 Cyclo. C. D'exideuil/Vienne
1
29
20
36 NON Licencié



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

331 THUAIRE
335 LALLET

398 MARCEL
316 VILLANNEAU
404 SAUVESME
330 THUAIRE
364 ARNOUX
321 RAULT

379 DURAND
442 POMMIER
318 CHARPENTIER
315 CULAY

466 NAGY

421 NAUDON
419 GRIMALDI
380 SAUVAIRE
427 MORILLON
425 PATOUREAU
332 DIDIER

420 NAUDON
424 BLATTLIN
460 MIGNARD
413 VIGIER

397 GUIGNARD
365 GARCIA

422 VEGER

337 LEPINAT

CHANTAL
JEAN JACQUES
MARYLINE
YANNICK
CHRISTIAN
MICHEL

LOIC

LUCIEN
GERARD
CLAUDINE
GILBERT
GILLES
STEPHANE
KARINE

ROSA

JEAN CLAUDE
ANDRE
CLAUDE
MICHEL
CYRILLE
JACQUESA
SAMUEL
KARINE
SYLVIE
MARTINE
GILBERT
ANDRE

02:44:49 W3 F

02:44:50 E

02:44:51 W3 F

02:44:52 C
02:44:54 D
02:44:55 E
02:44:56 A
02:44:58 E
02:46:56 E

02:47:30 W3 F

02:47:33 E
02:47:35 D
02:47:38 E

02:48:17 W1 F
02:48:18 W1 F

02:48:22 E
02:48:24 E
02:48:30 E
02:48:31 E
02:48:47 B
02:53:38 E
02:55:11 D

02:55:15 W1 F
02:59:24 W3 F
02:59:26 W3 F

03:25:44 7
03:25:45 E

H
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H
H

2 ACS. Buzancais UFO
32 V.C. Saint Romain UFO

3 ACS. Buzancais UFO
37 Avenir Cycliste Chatel FFC
30 NON Licencié
33 ACS. Buzancais UFO

8 NON Licencié
34 Foyer C. des Ecoles P. Yze
35 NON Licencié

4
36 Cyclo. R. Lussacois FFCT
31 Avenir Cycliste Chatel FFC
37

1

2
38 U.C.Castelnovienne UFO
39
40 CLC
41 C.C.de Maine de Boixe UFO
21
42
32

3 NON Licencié

5 Cyclo Poitevins FFCT

6 NON Licencié

2
43 A.N.C.Dun le Palestel FFC



